Licensed To: Ridley Area YMCA

Senior

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 4/23/2022 Page 1

Ridley Area YMCA Swimming
900 South Avenue, Secane, PA 19018

25
50
100
200
500
1000
1650
25
50
100
200
25
50
100
200
25
50
100
200
100
200
400
100
200
400
800
100
200
400

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back

Back

Back

Back

Breast
Breast
Breast
Breast

Fly

Fly

Fly

Fly

IM

IM

IM

Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

14.07
23.46
52.34
1:51.53
4:54.01
10:06.62
17:12.56
16.61
26.45
55.84
1:58.42
18.12
29.76
1:03.59
2:17.62
14.89
25.90
55.77
2:07.35
1:00.37
2:05.92
4:32.68
1:04.61
1:36.97
3:34.27
7:42.57
1:14.50
1:46.25
3:52.94

RECORDS Short Course Yards

19-Jul-10
3-Apr-13
8-Apr-21
30-Mar-15
30-Mar-15
30-Mar-15
30-Mar-15
19-Jul-10
3-Apr-17
3-Apr-17
4-Apr-16
19-Jul-10
1-Apr-14
3-Apr-17
1-Apr-14
4-Feb-12
1-Apr-14
1-Apr-14
26-Mar-21
26-Mar-21
3-Apr-17
30-Mar-15
23-Feb-08
2-Apr-12
1-Apr-14
4-Apr-16
1-Feb-04
3-Apr-17
3-Apr-17

Yards-Female

RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
5781

RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA
RAYS- MA

Tara McBlain at Christmas in the Summer

Tara O'Prey at 2013 YMCA Nationals Short Course

Mia Yancey at 2021 YMCA Swimming Festival @ York YMCA
Frances Resweber at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Frances Resweber at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Frances Resweber at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Frances Resweber at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Brooke P. Dresden at Christmas in the Summer

Georgia Apostolu at 2017 YMCA Short Course Nationals
Georgia Apostolu at 2017 YMCA Short Course Nationals
Emma R. Atkinson at 2016 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Shannon Jackson at Christmas in the Summer

McKenzie Street at 2014 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Gabrielle Rudy at 2017 YMCA Short Course Nationals
McKenzie Street at 2014 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Mia Yancey at Washington Championship 2011-2012
McKenzie Street at 2014 YMCA Nationals Short Course
McKenzie Street at 2014 YMCA Nationals Short Course
Grace H. McBlain at YMCA Regional Senior Championships
Mia Yancey at YMCA Regional Senior Championships
Georgia Apostolu at 2017 YMCA Short Course Nationals
Megan Burns at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course

Ridley Area YMCA G. Apostolu, G. Rudy, S. McCann, K. McGee
Ridley Area YMCA M. Street, D. Montoya, G. Rudy, T. O'Prey

Ridley Area YMCA G. Rudy, K. Ronayne, F. Resweber, M. Stree
Ridley Area YMCA E. Atkinson, F. Resweber, G. Apostoluy, G. R
Francesca Vannucci, Alex Poplawski, Tara O'Prey and Kalista Murph
Ridley Area YMCA G. Apostolu, G. Rudy, K. Durkin, M. Yancey

Ridley Area YMCA G. Apostoluy, G. Rudy, K. Durkin, M. Yancey
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RECORDS Short Course Yards

Yards-Male
Senior 25 Free 12.80 19-Jul-10 RAYS- MA  Oliver Yancey at Christmas in the Summer
50 Free 20.71 3-Apr-13 RAYS- MA Dan McGrath at 2013 YMCA Nationals Short Course
100 Free 45.77 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA Sam J. Wesley at 2019 YMCA Short Course Nationals
200 Free 1:39.21 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA Sam J. Wesley at 2019 YMCA Short Course Nationals
500 Free 4:26.98 30-Mar-15 RAYS- MA  Matthew Haigh at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
1000 Free 9:09.04 30-Mar-15 RAYS- MA  Matthew Haigh at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
1650 Free 15:26.47 30-Mar-15 RAYS- MA  Matthew Haigh at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course
25 Back 15.06 19-Jul-10 RAYS- MA  Oliver Yancey at Christmas in the Summer
50 Back 23.38 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA Sam J. Wesley at 2019 YMCA Short Course Nationals
100 Back 50.22 11-Dec-19 RAYS- MA Sam J. Wesley at 2019 East Speedo Winter Juniors
200 Back 1:45.04 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA  Sam J. Wesley at 2019 YMCA Short Course Nationals
25 Breast 16.61 19-Jul-10 RAYS- MA Oliver Yancey at Christmas in the Summer
50 Breast 27.27 5-Apr-11 5781 James C. Logan at 2011 YMCA Nationals Short Course
100 Breast 57.22 11-Dec-19 RAYS- MA Ben]. Wesley at 2019 East Speedo Winter Juniors TT
200 Breast 2:07.38 18-Jan-19 RAYS- MA  Sam J. Wesley at Winterfest 2019
25 Fly 14.42 19-Jul-10 RAYS- MA  Oliver Yancey at Christmas in the Summer
50 Fly 23.90 3-Apr-13 RAYS- MA Dan McGrath at 2013 YMCA Nationals Short Course
100 Fly 50.79 2-Apr-12 5781 Connor O'Prey at 2012 YMCA Nationals Short Course
200 Fly 1:54.46 10-Mar-18 RAYS- MA  Will Resweber at 2018 PA YMCA East District Championship Meet
100 IM 55.01 26-Mar-21 RAYS- MA  Jake Z. Kennedy at YMCA Regional Senior Championships
200 IM 1:49.22 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA  Sam J. Wesley at 2019 YMCA Short Course Nationals
400 IM 3:54.94 11-Dec-19 RAYS- MA Sam J. Wesley at 2019 East Speedo Winter Juniors
100 Free Relay 1:03.61 27-Jan-02 RAYS- MA Jay McDevitt, Casey Strus, Steven Bilinski, and Jeremy Somani
200 Free Relay 1:23.58 28-Mar-22 RAYS- MA Ridley Area YMCA J. Kennedy, S. Eckler, L. Kennedy, B. Kutufz
400 Free Relay 3:05.13 28-Mar-22 RAYS- MA Ridley Area YMCA J. Kennedy, S. Eckler, J. Hoole, B. Kutufaris
800 Free Relay 6:51.93 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA Ridley Area YMCA B. Wesley, J. Greek, S. Wesley, W. Reswebe
100 Medley Relay 1:15.50 23-Feb-02 RAYS- MA  Steven Bilinski, Chris Murphy, Jeremy Somani, and Connor O'Prey
200 Medley Relay 1:33.42 28-Mar-22 RAYS- MA Ridley Area YMCA J. Hoole, B. Kutufaris, S. Eckler, ]. Kennedy

400 Medley Relay 3:30.47 1-Apr-19 RAYS- MA Ridley Area YMCA S. Wesley, B. Wesley, T. Ronayne, W. Resw



